
BEG NE COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4, RU
W R/W OF RD, S 260 FT FOR POB, R
FT, NE 217 FT, W 370 FT, S 548 F

LAKE CITY RV PARK & RESORT LLC
4039 US HIGHWAY 90 W
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

33-3S-16-02444-000

3600 CAMPS
06

33316.00 1.00/

108 NW BENGI LN, LAKE CITY

01/06/2026 TP 3.57 466,527 0 0 466,527

STANDARD
2

0
121,250
466,527
587,777
367,436
220,341

0
220,341
587,777

0

541,527

1549/1618 9/03/2025 WD Q I 05 1,200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ASHMANN HOLDINGS LLC

LAKE CITY RV PARK &

1427/1782 12/23/2020 WD Q I 01 550,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAKE CITY MOBILE HOME

ASHMANN HOLDINGS LL
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XFOB:8:1: LOT 6 PARKWOOD

XFOB:7:1: LOT 5 NEWMAN MH

XFOB:6:1: LOT 4 VANGUARD MH

XFOB:5:1: LOT 3 BELMONT MH

000046572 Electrical Servic 20,000 02/22/2023

000046479 Electrical Servic 20,000 02/08/2023

000046480 Electrical Servic 20,000 02/08/2023

000046481 Electrical Servic 20,000 02/08/2023

7051 M H 60 04/15/1993

1 9920 RV SITE 0 0 0 0 25.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2024 2023 97 121,250

121,250

1 2820 C RV PARK 0 CHI 0.00 0.00155,509.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 466,527


